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Check Payable and Mail to:
Indiana Horse Racing Commission

1302 N. Meridian, Suite 175
Indianapolis, IN 46202

INDIANA STANDARDBRED BREED DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
    2013 LATE CLOSING EVENTS 

to be raced at Hoosier Park

�
��	���
	����������

��������������
����������� �!

Event #1
Pace - Indiana Sired Colts & Geldings
N/W 2 (3YO - 3) Extended PM or $15,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/13
"#���$���%���&

1st Leg Wed Sept 25  $9,000
2nd Leg Wed Oct 2  $9,000 
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Nomination Fee: (due 9/1/13) $100

Event #3
Pace - Indiana Sired - Colts & Geldings
N/W of 4 (3YO - 5) Extended PM or $35,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/13
"#�����	����'&

1st Leg Fri Oct 25  $11,000
2nd Leg Fri Nov 1  $11,000
FINAL  Sat Nov 9  $22,000 

Nomination Fee: (due 9/1/13) $200

Event #4
Pace - Indiana Sired Fillies & Mares
N/W of 4 (3YO - 5) Extended PM or $35,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/13
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1st Leg Wed Oct 23  $11,000
2nd Leg Wed Oct 30  $11,000
FINAL  Sat Nov 9  $22,000

Nomination Fee: (due 9/1/13) $200

Event #5
Trot - Indiana Sired
N/W of 2 (Mares & 3YO - 3) Extended PM or 
$15,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/13
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1st Leg Fri Sept 27  $9,000
2nd Leg Fri Oct 4  $9,000
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Nomination Fee: (due 9/1/13) $100

Event #2
Pace - Indiana Sired Fillies & Mares
N/W 2 (3YO - 3) Extended PM or $15,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/13
"#���*�����
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1st Leg Tues Sept 24  $9,000
2nd Leg Tues Oct 1  $9,000
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Nomination Fee: (due 9/1/13)   $100

Event #6
Trot - Indiana Sired
N/W of 4 (Mares & 3YO - 5) Extended PM 
or $35,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/13
"#���+,-.&

1st Leg Tues Oct 22  $11,000
2nd Leg Wed Oct 30  $11,000
FINAL  Sat Nov 9  $22,000

Nomination Fee: (due 9/1/13) $200


